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
E. W Oawson Realtor

DEAVES, AMELIA M.
AmelM M Dcave* Realtar 

DELANEY, ERNA
Krna Dolnnpy Realtor

DEPENDABLE REALTY
INC. 

Paul H. Hill Realtor
DRALE, NICK REAL 

ESTATE & INSURANCE
Nlckoias U Dr..I" Realtor

DUNNEBACK, HARRY
Harry Dunncbnck Realtor

ENGLAND. ALBERT Z.

GI 
BUYERS

When we say you can buy a 3 
bedroom home with payments less 
than rent, we mean It.

Call or Come in
TE 4-5226 

21735 S. Main St.
Torrance

G.I. Resale
Thrcp bedroom. Hardwood floors, 
fireplace, double detached garage. 
Newly decorated. Lot 8Jxl35. Alley 
at back. Walking distance to 
schools and markets. Payments 
are $104 per month. Including taxes 
and insurance. Try $1500 down.

MAY L. ARANT 
REALTOR

21735 S. Main St.
Torrance

TE 4-5226

tncom Property

DUPLEX if 
BY OWNER

3-bdrm., \ t , bath, fireplace, builS 
Ins, large yard, garage, plus *  
bdrm. rental.

1442 W. 220th St. 
TE 2-4698

BILLS HARD TO PAY Sell mint* 
you're through with through Tor-. 
ranee Press WANT ADS for cash. 1

Miraleste Riviera
LOCATED IN THE BEAUTIFUL ROLLING PALOS VERDES HILLS 
OVERLOOKING THE LOS ANGELES HARBOR AND SANTA CATALINA 
ISLAND

These Homes Proudly Feature

Freedom Gas Built-in Kitchen

Albert Realtor
FISHER, GEORGE L. CO.

George L. Plsher Realtor
FRANCES 

REAL ESTATE & INS.
Francos Bernard Realtor

FRITZEN, LARRY, REALTY
Lawrence r-rlUen Realtor

FRONTIER REALTY
Delmur L. Wriohi Realtor

HAGGARD, BOB L. 
 ob L. Haggard Realtor

HAL1SON, LEE

LOCATION
Try and see if you can beat this 
bargain in * 4 bedroom, 1*4 bath 
home with built-lns. fireplace and 
a beautiful «w!mmlng pool with 
a filtering and heating system. 
Lovely rear living room overlook- 
Ing pool. 30 year old magnolia 
tree thnt gives shade to entire 
yard. In thin location, home Is 
priced at $29,950.

SOUTHWOOD 
SPECIAL

Can you imagine purchasing a 3 
bedroom, 1*4 bath home in South- 
wood for only $17,»SO? Needs   
little work, but, well worth the 
money. Large double detatched 
garage and lots of privacy. $3000 
will handle.

Ken Miller
Realtor

2325 Torranrp Blvd.

FA 8-1049
ONLY" $950" DOWN

For this clean ? bedroom home on 
R-7 lot with 70x?4' qarnpr. Nicely 
landscaped with sprinklers. Close 
to bus end market. Oilv $10.950.

Hurry for This!

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-849^
(Across trom South Bav

Shopping Cente*)

Business Properties
For Sale or Lease 99

$155,' "N EW *M^TT*Tsoo'sq'~ff~Addl- 
tlonal space under const. 190th St. 
& Mever Lane. FR '-6W or 
FR _5-23J6. _ _^^^ Jjr^^-^^ ^

Buildings to Be Moved 105

YourChoice
42 Modern Homes 
and Income Units

FIT ANY SIZE LOT

Some 3 and Den
and a 3, J and 1 Bedroom

With 1 and 2 Baths

100% Financing 
No Down Payment

Lot Paid for or Not
MONEY TOWARDS COMPLETION^

Call Collect 
Open 7 Days

DU' 7-3391
3e«l Estate Wanted 114

WILL pav highest cash price for .
your 2 or 3 bedroom home. Any

condition or area.
24 hour service

____ Warren OS »-343«_____A

WANTED to buy from owner. Homr - 
or small Income property needing 
paint and repairs. 
Ed Booth FR S-6833

WANTED 2 or 3 bedroom home. Will 
pay all cash. No commission. Call 
after 4 p.m. OS 9-3294.

Stores and Offices for 
Rent or Lease 115

OFFICE and desk space from »3S 
monthly. Furnished, air conditioned, 
free telephone answering service. 
Downtown Torrance, 2115 Torranc* 
Blvd. Exchange Bldg. FA 8-5257. A

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 116

tots for Sale (Business 
And Residential)

FOR LEASE
New 3-Bdrm. nnd Family Room. 

Available Oct. 22. 2 baths, wall to 
wall carpets throughout, Indoor 
barbequf, raised hearth fireplace, 
fenced yard, built-ins, drapes. Dbt. 
overslre garage. $225.

3805 i76th Court 
OR 2-1400 DA 3-7717

TOP LOCATIONS

R-3 LOTS 

JEWELL LAND CO.
21 188 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 1-6591

Lee Halluon
HANSEN, KRKD M

Fred M. Hnnsen Realtor
HATCHER. BOB 
REAL ESTATE

Realtor j Hunter's Paradise

Rebert c. Hatcher Realtor
HERMOSA REALTY

S. R Famsworth Realtor
HUTCH1SON. HAROLD E.

REALTY
Harold Hutclmon Realtor

JACOBS, HOWARD M.
Howard M. Jacobs Realtor

KARL & CO. 
REAL ESTATE LOANS

Davls Karl Realtor
KASTNER & CO.

Charles Kastncr Realtor

•ft 3 and 4 Bedrooms

•ft family Room

•k Ceramic «Me '

•ft Deluxe Wednewood-Holly built-in 
gas range and oven"v 

fr 9 Baths

Wall to Wall Carpeting 

7 wav Fireplace

RCA Whirlpool built-in gas refrig­ 
erator with automatic Ice maker"

From $29,975 
Many View Lots

Located Palos verdes Dr. East to Miraleste
(Between Palos Verdes Dr. N. «, Palos Vgrdes Or, W.!

TE.2-9120
(Near Marymount School)

FR 6-0458

QFGM 1-5, 1478 W 252nd St., Harbor 
City. 3-bdrm., 6-rm rusfom built 
home. Mult sell. Submit. Ht « V>t>t>

GREAT BUILDER 

SERIES HOMES

WITH A VIEW TO PRESTIGE
4 BEDROOMS   2 BATHS

Special circumstances bring about a Special Price 
this VERY Special home on a view lot.

on

Built-in range- and ovtn
•ft Dishwasher
Vr Oarbagt L1 Is POM I
 ft Wall to wall Carpets throuhout

SPECIAL

•ft Fireplace
 ft Perimeter Heating
•fy Sliding Glass Doors

(Lead to patio an4 fenced yard) 
£ Many Custom Extras

  $31,975 
10% DOWN

GRANDVIEW PAlbS VERDES
FR 7-1505

KEITH REALTY
R. B. Keith Realtor

LOMITA REALTY
Jack W. Pettn Realtor

MAJOR MTG. CO. INC.
Howard J. Peicy Realtor,

McEWEN REALTY
R. D Me E wen Realtor
PALOS VERDES HILL

REALTY
W. T. Young Realtor

PARADISE REALTY
C. C. Schmldt Realtor

McNARY REALTY
Dorothy H McNary Realtor

MILLER, KEN 
REAL ESTATE

Kenneth M Miller Realtor
MOR1TZ. HARRY R. 

REALTY
Harry R. Morltr Realtor
 MORNINGSIDE REALTY

Georgia McPheeters Realtor 
HIGH, RITA

Rita K. High Realtor
NEW HORIZONS REALTY

Wllev K. Prterson Realtor
ODLE. NANCY

Nancy B Ociu Realtor
O'ROITRKK, ALYCE

Alyce N. Q'Rourke Realtor
OSBORNE

Harold J. Osborne Realtor

PATTERSON, E. M. REALTY
6 M. Paterson Realtor

PECORA. REAL ESTATE
Charles J. Prcora Realtor

PETERS. KEN 
REAL ESTATE

Ken Peters Realtor 
PORTER, KAYE

Kave Porter Realtor 
PROVINCIAL REALTY

Beverly B. Elllson Realtor
ROWLAND. I. E.

I. E Rowland - Realtor 
SANDS REALTY

Nathan Wlner Realtor
SHAW. ROY. REAL ESTATE
Rov Shaw Realtor

SMITH. EDITH
Edith S. Smith Realtor

Plenty Dr-rr, Quail.

Lake Hughes Area
45 acres with -good well and wind­ 
mill. $750 an acre or will trade.

^__DA 5-0365

Incerrtt Property for $ !  94

Live ""Rent-Free" *

New Duplex
J and 3 bedroom. Ruilt-ln ovtn 
and range. Deluxe. See at

21603 Normandie 
And make otter Including trades.

INDEPENDENCE
Realty 

17101 Hawthorne

FR 65444 SP 2-1776

ft Children Welcome 
Across from Banning Park

BRAND NEW
Three bedrooms. 1'a baths. Hard- 
wood tloors, built-in stove, oven, 
disposal Double garage. With lease 
$175. Or $130 monthly.
DA 5-0773 FRJ_^948

1 BDRM. ho orated. Garb. 
dlsp., hat -rs, attached 
garage. Qi"n n-»n,.on. 1 tot OK. 
$45. Call DA 6307/.

$110, 3-BDRM., newly decorated. Xlt. 
loc. hdwd. tloors. 253J7 Narbonne, 
Lomita. Days DA 42317. eves. 
DA t 0073

$100 3 BEDROOM, children welcome. 
Close to shopping and schools, call 
Gale Lowden FR 5-0579.

Housts for R«nt
117

BRAND NEW
3 bedroom. 1 s 4 bath, built In oven 
and rfnge.

$135 PER MONTH

Independence
Realty «

17101 Hawthorne ~

FR 6-5444_ SP_ 2-^776
$80 ROOMY, 1 bedroom fully fur­ 

nished, dlsp., clean. 2796 AndrM 
Ave. rear. FA MM«.

E. J. Realtor'Chrr
STONK. ilKitBKRT

Herbert C Stone Realtor

TOLSON, Wm. H. & ASSOC.
William H. ToUon Sr. Realtor

TOP VALUE REALTY
Saul Lrvine Realtor

TOWN A COUNTRIE 
REAL ESTATE

Wells Realtor
TRU.in.LO, ROBERT

Robert L. Trullllo Realtor
VAUGHN REAL ESTATE

D. Vauflhn Realtor
WELSH, JAMES

James Welsh Realtor
WILSON, LEE & ASSOC.

L Wilson Realtor
WINIFRED'S

Winifred Clonch Realtor
WRIGHT, HAZEL 

Haiel I. WrUht ftMlfer

CHOOSft GOOD *ORKIftS IhrootH 
forrance Press WAN1 ADS Lot 
an experienced ad-writei astin vou 
with the wording Phone DA 5-1515

Apartmontt for Rent 
(UnKrnishod)

Apartments for Rent 
119 (Unfurnished) llf

LORNA ARMS APARTMENTS
Brand New 1 and 2-Bedroom

$90 and up I
ft SWIMMING POOL Built-ins

Wall to Wall Carpet Garage
r Storage Space 

and Drapes Laundry Facilities 
Outside Ber-B-Q Natural Cabinets 

1 ft CHILDREN WELCOME ft

5325 Lorna Street
_______ Mgr.   FR 6-4059_______ 

——————— •- DELUXE *
Month's Rent Free

2 bedroom $89 50, wall to wall can- 
pvtlnp. children's play area, near 
schools.

1650 W. 226th St.
FA 8-6704 __

$95 Beautiful Dlxe. 
2-Bdrm. or 1 & Den

Heated Pool
WYW carpets, drapes, dlsp. many 
custom features, completely rojj 
decorated, school child OK. ^

7731 CABRILLO, TOURANCE 
PA M7TI DA l-Ot.%4

Now Completed 

The New

NOCTURNE 
APTS.

Featuring

"All Electric Kitchens" 
^r CARPETS 
ft DRAPES 
ft HEATED POOL

CAN BE RENTED
FURNISHED OR
UNFURNISHED.

J4447 Pennsylvania
PR St7?« FR 5-0430

V NEW! DELUXE i 
$74.50   $89.50
1 AND 7 BEDROOMS 

SPACIOUS - LUXURY
PRESTIGE

Near college, schools, 
shopping and golf course.

ROYAL YUKON APTS.
1M70 YUKON AVE. 

(between Crenshaw and Prairie)

DA 7-9003
tef l-BDRM., itovt and refrlg. near 

school* «ntf bui. JH* Eldorado St., 
Torrance. FA l«71».

$115, NEW 3-bdrm. Avail Nov. 1st. 
Near   r., »ho*>pln9. 1441 W .tJOth 
St, TE J-44W.__ ____

riBDRM7~aotT~$77' SOT Ntir So? B«v 
Center. Newly decorated Disposal, 
oarage, private patio Adults, no 
pets. Call FR 4-14J1 or FR S-312A.

 14,55 WEBK~Of $54.50 mo~Complete- 
r? redecorated. Near bus & schools. 
I children welcome. 70613 S. Ver­ 
mont DA 4 2S1S3.

1 BEDROOM, modern, clean, 
to shopping, bus and school, 
child welcome. DA 40271.

Apartment for Rent 
(Furnished) 120

Al
Kitchen. RECREATION 
Child o*. FA I-WO

AREA.

115 PER WEEK, ipactoui 3 
fun Recreation area.

Ctv _____ ____
ITS-i Bt PROOM triple*, nicely fur­ 

nished, clean, near Douglas* Harvey 
plants. Adults. FA R »JM."BY

lit
Hwv . i pnvt.i

apt. turnl 
Pacific CMS

1 * 2 BDRM., garb, disp . TV an­ 
tenna, auto washing machine. 1120 
W. 2SSth St., Lomlta

24 hr. Classified Ad Service DA 5-1515


